

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1797-1798/2010

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANAND KINDO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1781-1782/2010

(With

Date : 12/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr Anmol Thakral, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr Satish Kumar, Adv.
Dr Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 12.3.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.02.17

11:44:50 IST

Reason: