

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1797-1798/2010

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANAND KINDO

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1781-1782/2010 (II-B)

(and IA No.130079/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 29-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Grover, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Ms. Manpreet Kaur Balla, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 5th September, 2019.

(POOJA CHOPRA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER